
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Vahid Motevalli Administrative 5005 vmotevalli@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Huey-Ming Tzeng Administrative 5001 htzeng@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Jeff Young Administrative 5037 jyoung@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Charles (Chad) Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Wayne Johnson Faculty 5004 wjohnson@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. William (Bill) Eberle Faculty 5101 weberle@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Justin Murdock Faculty 5063 jnmurdock@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Deborah (Debbie) Barnard Faculty 5061 dbarnard@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Ferdinand DiFurio Faculty 5083 fdifurio@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Shelia Hurley Faculty 5001 shurley@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Terry Saltsman Administrative 5007 tsaltsman@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Rachel Tuck Student rmtuck42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Dustin Gardner Student drgardner42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Bharat Soni

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

UNIVERSITY RESEARCH ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

7/28/2016
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